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The following is the statement of Marks obtaireN by NAYONIKA NEOGI 

Roil No. c92/JMC/231024 Regstration No.. 012-1211-0004-20 

Held in APRIL 2024 ) in 

Course 

MC 101CC 

JMC 102CC 

JMC 103CC 

|JMC 104CC 5 

JMC 1050CC 5 

80-89 
70-79 
60-69 
55 59 

Credit 

50-54 
41-49 
40 
Below 40 
Absent 

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 

%of Marks Grade Point Grade Remarks 
90- 100 900- 10 00 

Principles of Cammunicatian 

Hstony of Media 

Grade Point Definition 

Meda Laws and Ethics 

Print Journalism 

800-8.99 
7.00-799 

4 00 

Print Journalism (Practical) 

550-599 
5 00-5 49 
4 10-499 

A 

6 00-6.99 B+ Good 

Details of Courses 

JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION. 
End Semester nternal Assessmentl 

Full Narks Fufi Marks 

0 Outstanding 

B 

M.A. Ist SEMESTER ENAMINATION, 2023 

C+ 
C 
P 
F 

AE 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Average 
Below Average 

Above AverageRe-appeared in 

Passed 
Failed 

Serial No.:2022/ 0541489 

25 

Failed in 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

250 

29 10 

22 

25112024 

32 

31 

32 

10 

181 

P .Passed the semester, 
XS-Faled in course(s). 
EC. Examination Canceled 
GPW -Grade Paint Withheid, 
DSQ- Disqualiled frorm the course 

10 

10 

10 

at the aforesaid examination, 2023 

07 

06 

09 

05 

Courne tGrade Letter 
Full 

50 

MarksObtained Point Grade 

50 

50 

50 

Statement of 1st Semester 

50 

Varks 

7.240 

36 

28 

23/031304 62 

41 

39 

37 

Total Credit Full Marks Grand SGPA (Semeser Grada Pot Avetge Result 

7 20 

560 B 

A 

8 20 A+ 

780 A 

740 

P 

A 

Controller of Examinations 

Marks btained Marks Obtained 


